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ELFB Taper Form Bolt

The ELFB taper bolt is used to firmly attach a nVent
LENTON taper-threaded coupler onto formwork in precast
and cast-in-place construction. This reusable form saving
accessory allows forms to be pre-drilled with the correct
spacing of the reinforcing steel, which speeds construction
and allows the forms to be re-used on repetitive
construction elements. This system can be used in
conjunction with coupler boxes to eliminate the use of
bend-out-boxes and also helps eliminate protruding dowel
bars.

The screw-in bolt is designed to keep dirt, water and
concrete slurry out of the coupler during the concrete pour.
The bolt eliminates the need for form saving plates and
simplifies the use of standard couplers in form saving
applications.

CARACTERISTICAS

Multiple lengths available depending on form thickness

Used in both form saving and coupler box applications

Bar end protector included to protect the nVent LENTON taper thread
Durable, re-usable and long lasting

Saves time and money

ESPECIFICACIONES

Material:  Acero

Table 1/2
Tamaiio de las Tamaiio de las -
i Tamaiio de
Nimero de A X Grosor de barras de barras de .
) Tuerca incluida armadura, Longitud (L)
catalogo forma (FT) armado, armado, i
I Canada
métrico EE. UU.
ELFB10X003
No 3mm 10 mm #3 2Tmm
ELFB12X003

No 3mm 12 mm #4 10M 2Tmm


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb10x003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb12x003

Numero de
catalogo

ELFB10X020

ELFB12X010

ELFB14X003

ELFB10X040

ELFB12X020

ELFB16X003

ELFB18X003

ELFB20X003

ELFB22X003

ELFB25X003

ELFB28X003

ELFB30X003

ELFB32X003

ELFB34X003

ELFB36X003

ELFB16X010

ELFB20X010

Tuerca incluida

Si

No

No

Si

Si

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Grosor deforma
(FT)

3-20mm

3-10mm

3mm

3-40mm

3-20mm

3mm

3mm

3mm

3mm

3mm

3mm

3mm

3mm

3mm

3mm

3-10 mm

3-10mm

Tamaiio de las
barras de
armado,
métrico

10 mm

12 mm

14 mm

170 mm

12 mm

16 mm

18 mm

20 mm

22 mm

25 mm

28 mm

30 mm

32 mm

34 mm

36 mm

176 mm

20 mm

Tamaifio de las
barras de
armado,EE. UU.

#3

#4

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#5

#6

Tamaiio de
armadura,
Canada

10M

10M

15M

20M

25M

30M

35 MILLONES

15M

20M

Longitud (L)

55mm

28mm

25mm

75mm

60mm

28mm

33mm

38mm

40mm

43mm

45mm

55mm

49mm

50mm

56mm

35mm

45mm
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb10x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb12x010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb14x003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb10x040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb12x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb16x003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb18x003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb20x003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb22x003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb25x003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb28x003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb30x003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb32x003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb34x003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb36x003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb16x010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb20x010
https://www.nvent.com/lenton

Numero de
catalogo

ELFB14X020

ELFB16X020

ELFB18X020

ELFB20X020

ELFB22X020

ELFB25X020

ELFB28X020

ELFB30X020

ELFB32X020

ELFB34X020

ELFB36X020

ELFB12X040

ELFB14X040

ELFB16X040

ELFB18X040

ELFB20X040

ELFB22X040

Tuerca incluida

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Grosor deforma
(FT)

3-20mm

3-20mm

3-20mm

3-20mm

3-20mm

3-20mm

3-20mm

3-20mm

3-20mm

3-20mm

3-20mm

3-40mm

3-40mm

3-40 mm

3-40 mm

3-40 mm

3-40mm

Tamaiio de las
barras de
armado,
métrico

14 mm

176 mm

18 mm

20 mm

22 mm

25 mm

28 mm

30 mm

32 mm

34 mm

36 mm

12 mm

14 mm

176 mm

18 mm

20 mm

22 mm

Tamaifio de las
barras de

armado,EE. UU.

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#4

#5

#6

#7

Tamaiio de
armadura,
Canada

15M

20M

25M

30M

35 MILLONES

10M

15M

20M

Longitud (L)

65mm

70mm

75mm

90mm

90mm

1700mm

1700mm

110mm

1T170mm

120mm

115mm

80mm

85mm

90mm

95mm

105mm

1770mm
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb14x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb16x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb18x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb20x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb22x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb25x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb28x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb30x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb32x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb34x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb36x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb12x040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb14x040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb16x040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb18x040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb20x040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb22x040
https://www.nvent.com/lenton

Tamaiio de las - .
Tamano de las Tamaiio de

Numero de A . Grosor deforma barras de i
, Tuerca incluida barras de armadura, Longitud (L)
catalogo (FT) armado, i
L. armado,EE. UU. Canada
métrico
ELFB25X040
Si 3-40 mm 25 mm #8 25M 115mm
ELFB28X040
Si 3-40 mm 28 mm #9 30M 120mm
ELFB30X040
Si 3-40 mm 30 mm 130mm
ELFB32X040
Si 3-40 mm 32 mm #10 130mm
ELFB34X040
Si 3-40 mm 34 mm 140mm
ELFB36X040
Si 3-40 mm 36 mm #11 35 MILLONES 135mm
Table 2/2

. . L. . Ancho de la toma de . }
Numero de catalogo Diametro exterior (OD) . Peso por unidad Nuimero de arandelas
corriente (SW)

ELFB10X003

12 mm 18mm 0.04 kg 2
ELFB12X003

T4 mm 27mm 0.06 kg 2
ELFB10X020

12 mm 18mm 0.08 kg 1
ELFB12X010

14 mm 27mm 0.08 kg 4
ELFB14X003

16 mm 24mm 0.09 kg 2
ELFB10X040

12 mm 18mm 0.1 kg 1
ELFB12X020

14 mm 27mm 0.12 kg 1
ELFB16X003

20 mm 30mm 0.14 kg 2
ELFB18X003

20 mm 30mm 0.17 kg 2
ELFB20X003

24 mm 36mm 0.27 kg 2

nVent.com/LENTON | 4


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb25x040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb28x040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb30x040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb32x040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb34x040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb36x040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb10x003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb12x003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb10x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb12x010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb14x003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb10x040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb12x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb16x003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb18x003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb20x003
https://www.nvent.com/lenton

Numero de catalogo

ELFB22X003

ELFB25X003

ELFB28X003

ELFB30X003

ELFB32X003

ELFB34X003

ELFB36X003

ELFB16X010

ELFB20X010

ELFB14X020

ELFB16X020

ELFB18X020

ELFB20X020

ELFB22X020

ELFB25X020

ELFB28X020

ELFB30X020

ELFB32X020

Diametro exterior (OD)

24 mm

30 mm

30 mm

30 mm

36 mm

36 mm

36 mm

20 mm

24 mm

176 mm

20 mm

20 mm

24 mm

24 mm

30 mm

30 mm

30 mm

36 mm

Ancho de la toma de

corriente (SW)

36mm

46mm

46mm

46mm

55mm

55mm

55mm

30mm

36mm

24mm

30mm

30mm

36mm

36mm

46mm

46mm

46mm

55mm

Peso por unidad

0.29 kg

0.52 kg

0.55 kg

0.71 kg

0.92 kg

1.16 kg

1 kg

0.2 kg

0.36 kg

0.17 kg

0.3 kg

0.32 kg

0.54 kg

0.55kg

1.06 kg

1.11 kg

1.73 kg

Numero de arandelas
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb22x003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb25x003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb28x003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb30x003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb32x003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb34x003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb36x003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb16x010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb20x010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb14x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb16x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb18x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb20x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb22x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb25x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb28x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb30x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb32x020
https://www.nvent.com/lenton

Numero de catalogo

ELFB34X020

ELFB36X020

ELFB12X040

ELFB14X040

ELFB16X040

ELFB18X040

ELFB20X040

ELFB22X040

ELFB25X040

ELFB28X040

ELFB30X040

ELFB32X040

ELFB34X040

ELFB36X040

DETALLES ADICIONALES DEL PRODUCTO

Diametro exterior (OD)

36 mm

36 mm

14 mm

176 mm

20 mm

20 mm

24 mm

24 mm

30 mm

30 mm

30 mm

36 mm

36 mm

36 mm

Ancho de la toma de

corriente (SW)

55mm

55mm

2Tmm

24mm

30mm

30mm

36mm

36mm

46mm

46mm

46mm

55mm

55mm

55mm

Peso por unidad

1.81 kg

1.81 kg

0.14 kg

0.2 kg

0.34 kg

0.36 kg

0.58 kg

0.62 kg

1.09 kg

1.16 kg

1.21 kg

1.87 kg

1.95 kg

1.95 kg

Numero de arandelas

Length dimension is for reference only.

Sizes not shown may be available by special order. Contact your nVent LENTON representative for more information.

nVent.com/LENTON
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb34x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb36x020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb12x040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb14x040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb16x040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb18x040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb20x040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb22x040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb25x040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb28x040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb30x040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb32x040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb34x040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-hn/lenton/products/efselfb36x040
https://www.nvent.com/lenton
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ADVERTENCIA

Los productos nVent deben instalarse y usarse solo como se indica en las hojas de instrucciones y materiales de

capacitacion del producto nVent. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service
representative. La instalacién incorrecta, el mal uso, la aplicacién incorrecta u otras fallas en el seguimiento completo de las

instrucciones y advertencias de nVent pueden causar el mal funcionamiento del producto, dafios a la propiedad, lesiones

corporales graves y la muerte y/o anular la garantia.

Norteamérica Europa
+1.800.753.9221 Paises Bajos:
Opcién 1: Atencion al +31 800-0200135
cliente Francia:

Opcién 2: Soporte técnico +33 800901 793

\/

Nuestro gran portafolio de marcas:

“, N
n\/ent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN

Europa
Alemania:

800 1890272
Otros paises:
+31 13 5835404

ILSCO SCHROFF

©2025 nVent. Todas las marcas y logotipos de nVent son propiedad de nVent Services GmbH o sus filiales, o se utilizan bajo su licencia. El resto

de las marcas comerciales son propiedad de sus respectivos propietarios. nVent se reserva el derecho a cambiar las especificaciones sin previo

aviso.

Este documento lo ha generado el sistema.

Asia-Pacifico
Shanghai:

+86 212412 1618/19
Sidney:

+671 29751 8500

TRACHTE
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